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Kutsung
ES1TU
ES4NY
ES7A
ES2R
ES1BH
ES2NF

ES5YG

ES3V
ES7AM
ES8KRI
ES20
ES6RMR
ES2JL
ES6PA
ES5EP
ES3BM
ES1XQ
ES5QA
ES3BQ
ES8TJM
ES3RY
ES2LR
ES7RIX
ES40J
ES1QD

ES7KEW
ESOMHI
ES2IA
ES1MW
ES7MB

Sidesid Taotletud Kinnitatud kinnitus- Kinnitatud Kkinnitus-
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87
81
79
77
70
68

62

56
53
53
51
50
44
43
42
41
40
40
38
37
36
36
34
31
28

27
19
16
6
9

Side- Punkti-
protsent punkte protsent
100,0 87 100,0
96,4 81 96,4
90,8 79 90,8
97,5 77 97,5
90,9 70 90,9
95,8 68 95,8
98,4 62 98,4
96,6 56 96,6
96,4 53 96,4
96,4 53 96,4
100,0 51 100,0
100,0 50 100,0
100,0 44 100,0
97,7 43 97,7
100,0 42 100,0
97,6 41 97,6
95,2 40 95,2
88,9 40 88,9
95,0 38 95,0
90,2 37 90,2
100,0 36 100,0
92,3 36 92,3
94,4 34 94,4
88,6 31 88,6
93,3 28 93,3
93,1 27 93,1
95,0 19 95,0
941 16 941
100,0 6 100,0
90,0 9 90,0
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Klass
MIX
MIX
Multi-op (op ES7GN)
Multi-op (ops ES2RR, ES2RRRR)
MIX
MIX
Multi-op (ops Romily, ES5MARI, Karl
Markus Kirs, ES5JR)

Multi-op (ops ES3VI, ES4RAO, ES3TI)

SSB
SSB

Multi-op (op ES2UK)
SSB
CwW
SSB
CW
CwW

Multi-op (op ES1DRA)
CwW
CwW
SSB
CW
CwW
SSB
CwW
MIX

SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB



